
 

ST. MICHAEL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 3 PUSA ROAD, NEW DELHI 
COMMITTEES AND INCHARGES 2025-26 

S. NO. COMMITTEE / CLUB LEADERS AND MEMBERS 
1 SENIOR COORDINATOR MR. PAUL SIMON 

2 JUNIOR COORDINATOR MS. NIDHI ILWADI 

3 ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES MS. RICHA REHAN (L) 

MS. MARGARET ANTHONY 

MR. DANIEL JOHN 

MR. PULKIT SHARMA 

4 DISCIPLINE / DISASTER MANAGEMENT / MR. JOEL I. JAMES ( L ) 

FLOOR DISCIPLINE MR. BABU JOSEPH 

MS. PRIYANKA SEHGAL 

 MS. MAGDALENE BHAT 

MS. CHETNA ANAND ( GROUND FLOOR ) 

MS. VANDANA SILVANO ( FIRST FLOOR ) 

MS. OLINKA GULATI ( SECOND FLOOR ) 

5 EXAM ( ALL EXAMS ) MR. PAUL SIMON ( L ) 

DCA MR. FRANCIS X. PROBHA (DCA) 
 MS. NIDHI ILWADI 
 MS. JUDY AUXCILA 
 MR. RANJIT KR. LAL 
 MR. AMBIKESH UNIYAL 
 MS. IDA RODRIGUES 
 MS. JOCHINA MINAKETAN 

6 CULTURAL MS. MARGARET ANTHONY ( L ) 

MS. RICHA REHAN 

MS. SONIKA CHETIWAL 

MS. PRIYANKA SEHGAL 

MS. RASHMI BHUWAN 

MR. DANIEL JOHN 

MR. PULKIT SHARMA 
 

7 PROTECTION OF WOMEN MS. NIDHI DHAR(L) 

FROM SEXUAL HARASSMENT MS. NIDHI ILWADI 

AT THE WORK PLACE MS. CHETNA ANAND 
 MS. JOCHINA MINAKETAN 
 MS. MINI BHASIN 
 HEAD GIRL ( SENIOR ) 
 HEAD GIRL ( JUNIOR ) 

8 DECORATION MS. DOLLY BHASIN ( L ) 

MS. MUSKAAN 

MS. SHIVANI SHARMA 

MS. ALISHA MIDHA 

MS. NISHA BHADOLA 

MS. KHUSHHALI AGRAWAL 

MS. MEGHA 

MR. FRANCIS X. PROBHA 

MS. ANITA KHULBE 

9 HEALTH & WELL BEING MS. JOCHINA MINAKETAN ( L ) 

MS. NIDHI DHAR 

10 FACULTY HEADS ENGLISH- MS. DEEPTI KUJUR 

HINDI- MS. DEEPA WADHWA 



  MATHS - MS. MINI BHASIN 

SCIENCE- MS. ROSY GORAYA 

S.SC- MR. BABU JOSEPH 

COMMERCE- MS. UPMA CHANDRA 

PRIMARY- MS. NIDHI. I. 

SPORTS - MR. JOEL I. JAMES 

COMPUTER- MR. RISHI DUA 

11 MC TRAINING MS. SWATI MANUJA 
  MS. NISHA BHADOLA 

12 ECO & INTEGRITY CLUB MS. SOMA SARBBAJANA (L) 
  MS. NISHA BHADOLA 
  MS. KIRAN KUMARI 
  MS. RUCHI SHARMA 
  MS. JAQUILINE MARY 
  MS. KHUSHHALI AGRAWAL 
  MS. AGNES MICHAEL 
  MS. MUSKAAN 
  MS. ALISHA MIDHA 

13 GK CLUB MS. KIRAN KUMARI(L) 

MS. ANKITA GABA 

MR. AMBIKESH UNIYAL 

MS. KHUSHHALI AGRAWAL 

MS. UPMA CHANDRA 

MS. DEEPA WADHWA 

MS. MUSKAAN 

14 MAGAZINE MS. DEEPTI KUJUR ( L ) 

MS. RASHMI 

MS. SWATI MANUJA 

MS. RUCHI SHARMA 

MS. SONIKA CHETIVAL 

MS. SHIVANI SHARMA 

MS. MEGHA 

MS. ANITA KHULBE 

MS. JAQULINE MARY 
MR. ASHBEL MATHEW KURIAN 

15 TIME TABLE MR. PAUL SIMON ( L ) 

MR. RANJIT KR. LAL 

MS. NIDHI ILWADI 

MS. MANJUMOL JOMY 

16 DIARY MS. OLINKA GULATI ( L ) 

MS. JUDY 

MS. SHIVANI SHARMA 

MS. ROSY GORAYA 

17 I CARD, BADGES & CLASS PASS MR. DEVENDER KUMAR ( L ) 

MR. JOEL I. JAMES 

18 ROAD SAFETY MS. VANDANA SILVANO (L) 

MS. AGNES MICHAEL 

MR. JOEL I. JAMES 

MS. PRACHI GOYAL 

MR. BABU JOSEPH 
MR. ASHBEL MATHEW KURIAN 

19 SCHOOL SAFETY MR. PAUL SIMON 

MS. NIDHI ILWADI 

MS. MARY PRIYANKA TOPPO 

MS. DOLLY BHASIN 

   MS. MAGDALENE BHAT 

MS. CHETNA ANAND 



MS. JACQLINE MARY 

20 MINUTE SECRETARY MR. PAUL SIMON 

MS. NIDHI ILWADI 

21 SMART CLASS & REPORT CARD MR. RANJIT KR. LAL ( L ) 

MR. RISHI DUA 

22 SOFTWARE, WEBSITE, VIDEO & PHOTOGRAPHY MR. RISHI DUA (L) 

MS. MANJUMOL JOMY 

MS. NIDHI DHAR 

 

23 SUBSTITUTION MS. BLESSY A. MATHEW ( L ) 

MR. RANJIT KR. LAL 

MS. IDA RODRIGUES 

MS. MANJUMOL JOMY 

MS. DOLLY BHASIN 

24 YCS AND KRIPA CLUB MS. AGNES MICHAEL(L) 

MS. MAGDALENE BHAT 

MS. MANJUMOL JOMY 

MS. VANDANA SILVANO 

MS. RASHMI BHUWAN 

MS. JOCHINA MANIKETAN 

MS. JAQUILINE MARY 

MS. JUDY P. AUXCILIA 

MR. FRANCIS X. PROBHA 

MR. PAUL SIMON 

MR. BABU JOSEPH 

MS. DEEPTI KUJUR 

MS. MARGARET ANTHONY 

MR. DANIEL JOHN 

MR. JOEL I. JAMES 

MS. MARY PRIYANKA TOPPO 

25 PRAHARI CLUB MS. MINI BHASIN (L) 

MS. NIDHI DHAR 

MS. JOCHINA MINAKETAN 

MR. JOEL I.JAMES 

MR. BABU JOSEPH 

MR. FRANCIS X. PROBHA 

MS. MARY PRIYANKA TOPPO 

26 MUN MS. JAQUILINE MARY ( L ) 

MS. SOMA SARBHAJJANA 

MS. ALISHA MIDHA 

MS. KIRAN KUMARI 

MS. DEEPTI KUJUR 

MS. PRACHI GOYAL 

MR. AMBIKESH UNIYAL 

MS. PRIYANKA SEHGAL 

27 HOSPITALITY MS. DEEPA WADHWA(L) 

MS. RICHA REHAN 

MS. SONIKA CHETIVAL 

28 CERTIFICATES AND RECORDS MS. SWATI MANUJA (L) 

MS. SOMA SARBHAJJANA 

MS. ROSY GORAYA 

   MS. ANKITA GABA 

MS. MARY PRIYANKA TOPPO 

MS. AGNES MICHAEL 

MS. JUDY P. AUXCILIA 

MS. UPMA CHANDRA 

MS. ANITA KHULBEY 



MS. RUCHI SHARMA 

MS. MEGHA 
MR. ASHBEL MATHEW KURIAN 

29 CHILD PROTECTION REV. FR. SWAMINATHAN ( MANAGER ) 
 REV. FR. JAS ELANJIKAL 
 MR. PAUL SIMON 
 MS. NIDHI ILWADI 
 MS. NIDHI DHAR 
 MS. PRACHI 

30 ANNUAL DAY MS. RICHA REHAN (L) 
 MS. MARGARET ANTHONY 
 MR. DANIEL JOHN 
 MR. PULKIT SHARMA 
 MS. RASHMI BHUWAN 
 MR. PAUL SIMON 
 MS. NIDHI ILWADI 
 MR. BABU JOSEPH 
 MS. MAGDALENE BHAT 
 MS. OLINKA GULATI 

31 PROTECTION OF GIRLS MS. NIDHI DHAR(L) 

FROM SEXUAL HARASSMENT MS. NIDHI ILWADI 
 MS. CHETNA ANAND 
 MS. JOCHINA MINAKETAN 
 MS. MINI BHASIN 
 MS. ANKITA GABA 
 HEAD GIRL ( SENIOR -PUNANYA SHARMA ) 
 HEAD GIRL ( JUNIOR-ANJALI TOPO ) 

 


